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Country Organisation Participants E-mail address Arrival Departure Hotell res. 

Denmark DAMSA Cmdr. Lars Hansen LHA@frv.dk 4.4. 6.4 OK 

 KMS Mr. Jens Peter Hartmann jepha@kms.dk 4.4. 6.4. OK 

 DAMSA Mrs. Charlotte Wiin Havsteen CWC@frv.dk 4.4. 6.4 OK 

 KMS Mr. Sigvald Stampe Villadsen sv@kms.dk 4.4. 6.4. OK 

Finland HO/FTA Mr. Rainer Mustaniemi Rainer.Mustaniemi@liikennevirasto.fi 4.4 6.4 OK 

 HO/FTA Mr. Juha Korhonen  Juha.Korhonen@liikennevirasto.fi 3.4 6.4 OK 

Iceland LHG Mr. Hilmar Helgason Hilmar@lhg.is 4.4. 7.4. OK 

 LHG Mr. Georg Larussen Georg@lhg.is 4.4. 7.4. OK 

Norway NHS Mr. Evert Flier Evert.Flier@statkart.no    

 NHS Mr. Kjell Olsen Kjell.Olsen@statkart.no    

 NHS Mr. Noralf Slotsvik Noralf.Slotsvik@statkart.no    

 NHS Mrs. Grete Wolden Grete.Wolden@statkart.no    

 NHS Mr. Kjetil Wirak Kjetil.Wirak@statkart.no    

Sweden SMA Mr. Patrik Wiberg Patrik.Wiberg@Sjofartsverket.se 4.4. 6.4 OK 

IHO IHB President Alexandros Maratos alexandros.maratos@ihb.mc 4.4. 6.4. OK 
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